

RSA No.157 of 2007

26.02.2016 Present: Mr. Rajnish K.Lall, Advocate vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for respondents No.1,3,4,7,9 to 12, 17 to 22,24 to 27, 29 and 30.

This appeal is listed today after a period over three years, learned counsel representing the parties on both sides seek time to have current instructions. Allowed. list during the week commencing from **9th May, 2016.**

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

February 26,2016
(shankar)