

RSA No. 157 of 2007

18.7.2016. Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, list during the week commencing from ***1st November, 2016.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

July 18, 2016,
(vs)