

RSA No. 157 of 2007

23.11.2016. Present: Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the respondents.

List in the month of ***March, 2017.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

November 23, 2016
(vs)