

RSA No. 157 of 2007

29.03.2017

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for the respondents.

List after three months, as prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

March 29, 2017
(naveen)