

31.08.2017 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 31, 2017
(bhupender)