

RSA No.157 of 2007

26.06.2019 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, for the appellant
Mr. Vineet, Advocate, vice counsel, for
respondents No. 1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29, 30.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the
respondents, matter is adjourned. List after two weeks,
as prayed for.

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

26th June, 2019
(Rohit)