

RSA No. 157 of 2007

19-07-2019 Present: Mr. Rajnish K.Lal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, vice counsel, for respondents No. 1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30.

Because the original counsel has been designated as a Senior Counsel, power of attorney on behalf of concerned respondents need to be filed. Mr. Vineet Vashist, Advocate seeks three weeks time to do needful. Allowed.

List on 23-08-2019 for final hearing.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

19th July, 2019
(NK)