

RSA No. 157 of 2007

23-08-2019

Present: Mr. Rajnish K.Lal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, vice counsel, for respondents No. 1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, learned counsel for the respondents, seeks time to file Power of Attorney. Let, needful be done positively within two weeks.

List for final hearing on 06-09-2019 on which date the matter shall be taken up for final hearing.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

23rd August, 2019
(NK)