

RSA No. 157 of 2007

01.10.2019

Present: Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate vice counsel for the appellants

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30

Learned counsel appearing for the parties seek adjournment. Granted. List for hearing in the week commencing from 18th November, 2019.

1st October, 2019
(rana)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge