

RSA No. 157 of 2007

22-11-2019 Present: Mr. K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Rajnish K.Lal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, with ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30.

Parties seek adjournment. List on 27-12-2019, as jointly prayed for.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

22nd November, 2019.
(NK)