

RSA No.157 of 2007

27.12.2019

Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Parmar and Ms. Shiwani
Tegta, Advocates, proxy counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate, proxy counsel for
respondents No.1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 and 30.

Learned proxy counsel seek adjournment.

List for final hearing in the month of March, 2020,
as jointly prayed for.

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

27th December, 2019
(himalvi/NK)