

RSA No.157 of 2007

04.03.2020 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lall, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30.

Learned counsel for the appearing respondents
seeks adjournment to have instructions in the matter.

Prayer not opposed.

List on **27th March, 2020.**

March 04, 2020
(Bhardwaj)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge