

RSA No.157 of 2007

09.08.2021

Present: Ms. Simrandeep Kaur, Advocate, for the appellants.
Ms. Poonam Moghta, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 8, 10 to 22, 24 to 27, 29 & 30.

Since, learned Senior Counsel, representing the parties, are preoccupied in some other Court and as such, prayer has been made on their behalf for adjournment. Prayer allowed.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

9th August, 2021
(reena)